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2011 World Rowing Event Juries

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details

2011 ROWING WORLD CUP REGATTA 1
Munich, Germany
27 to 29 May 2011

Jury President

SCHOLLER Peter GER 1105
Jury Members

SCHUSTER Karin AUT 1621
RODRIGUES Bruno dos Reis BRA 1511
HAUSS Charles CAN 1607
GRUTZNER Georg GER 1202
KAESWURM Ulrich GER 1218
KIENZLE-

AUGSPURGER Monika GER 1164
RUDEL Willi GER 1165
SCHOLLER Axel GER 1433
SIEGLER Holger GER 1045
STEPHAN Karin GER 1475
SINGLA Parmod IND 1540
WALKER Ronald IRL 1617
GATTONI Danilo ITA 1485
De HAAS Hans NED 949
MULDER Allison RSA 1548
GOLOB Darko SLO 1211
NEYROUD Blaise Sul 1222
BAZHENOVA Viktoriya UKR 1597
ZANDBERGEN Peter USA 931
Spares

KOBA Andrzej POL 1130
WALTER Victor AUS 1226
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2011 ROWING WORLD CUP REGATTA 2
Hamburg, Germany
17 to 19 June 2011

Jury President

MEYBODEN Gerhard GER 1201
Jury Members

FRASER Phillip AUS 1550
MARINOVIC Mladen CRO 1148
THYREN Torben DEN 1263
ABOUL EL OLA Samy EGY 1522
RANTAMAKI Jari FIN 1562
BAIN Gary GBR 1528
BECKER Manfred GER 1121
GARMATTER Volker GER 1203
HEITSCH Holger GER 1474
KILIAN Frank GER 1454
MARK BITTER Mark GER 1616
MOLKENTHIN Karen GER 1412
SIEGLER Holger GER 1045
SPINGAT Frank GER 1495
MUSMECI Giampiero ITA 1255
LEE Kihyun KOR 1604
KUCZMA Monika POL 1545
MINIC Nikola SRB 1595
DAETWYLER Paul Sul 872
WOODWORTH Scott USA 1576
Spares

WOUTERS Paul BEL 1172
OMAR Raihan SIN 1555
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2011 ROWING WORLD CUP REGATTA 3
Lucerne, Switzerland
08 to 10 July 2011

Jury President

DAETWYLER Paul Sul 872
Jury Members

GUERIN Andrew AUS 1251
PETERLE Kurt AUT 700
VAN BELLE Peter BEL 1244
MADINA Stefka BUL 1426
CARTWRIGHT Andrew CAN 1499
RENARD Jean-Paul FRA 1272
LEVY Martin GBR 1332
GERSTENMAIER Uwe GER 1411
MEYBODEN Gerhard GER 1201
SCHOLLER Peter GER 1105
BIJDERWIEDEN Rob NED 1173
DIZON Marciano I PHI 1492
VAGANOVA Mira RUS 1448
BOVEY Pascal SuUl 1215
FELLMANN Hans Sul 1089
GUENTER Urs Sul 1063
JOLY Régis Sul 1472
KILCHMANN Stefan Sul 1571
KURTH Hans-Peter SuUl 1094
NEYROUD Blaise Sul 1222
PETER Felix Sul 1107
SCHUBIGER Max Sul 1572
KRAIEM Samir TUN 1583
Spares

BOENSNES Per NOR 1032
HERRERO llI Ismael PUR 1269
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2011 WORLD ROWING UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
Amsterdam, The Netherlands

20 to 24 July 2011

Jury President
RAVENSBERGEN

Jury Members
KLUPACS
PAWLINETZ
CARVALHO
DIMOUAWA
KLEMES
RASMUSSEN
WITTRANT
RUEDEL
WONG
MESZAROS
DAUKANTAS
HUERTA DE LA SOTA
NEPPERUS
TIERNEY
MACOVEI
JOLY

ALPAY
WILLENBRING

Spares
MARQUEZ
ESCUDERO

CRUICKSHANK
BASU RAY
ELNOURY

Jacomine

Rene
Wolfgang
Luciana
Martine
Ivo

Stig
Catherine
Willi

Hang Tim
Laszlo
Edmundas
Mario
Helma
Drew
Rodica
Regis
Alper
Robert

Pedro
lan
Rano

Mohamed Amr

FISA

AUS
AUT
BRA
CMR
CZE
DEN
FRA
GER
HKG
HUN
LTU
MEX
NED
NZL
ROU
Sul
TUR
USA

ESP
GBR
CAN
EGY

1302

1489
1318
1508
1520
1209
1060
1098
1165
1519
1288
1517
1339
1057
1365
1477
1472
1418
1438

1513
1431
972

1523
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2011 WORLD ROWING JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Eton, Great Britain
03 to 07 August 2011

Jury President
ROMBAUT

Jury Members
STEVENS

MOREIRA DE SOUZA

DERRY
MEZDJIC
EL SARKY

LORIENTE PEREZ

COPIE
DRURY
SAMIOU
MOSCHELLA
HAN
SUDNICKAS

STOKKE - ISACHSEN

MARSZALEK -
WOLNY

OMAR
MILACIC
PETER
NORDH

Spares
DOSTAL
HINGSTMAN
WALKER
MUSIAL

Patrick

Gwenda
Magali
Dave
Slavko
Moness
Asuncion
Marie-Laurence
Chris

Niki

Nicola
Sang Hoon
Tadas
Grete

Marta
Roozaimy
Marko
Felix
Kenth

Radim
Peter
Simon
John

FISA

BEL
BRA
CAN
CRO
EGY
ESP
FRA
GBR
GRE
ITA
KOR
LTU
NOR

POL
SIN
SRB
Sul

SWE

CZE
NED
NZL
USA

1085

1463
1533
1185
1070
1330
1464
1481
1324
1440
1487
1370
1436
1336

1132
1557
1450
1107
1338

1469
990

1554
1546
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2011 WORLD ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bled, Slovenia
28 August to 4 September 2011

Jury President
ROMBAUT Patrick FISA 1085

Jury Members

RAMIREZ SCOLARIO Sergio ARG 1238
NASH Brian AUS 1283
GOORMACHTIGH Etienne BEL 1242
CAMPBELL Ken CAN 1184
CHRISTOFFERSEN Lars DEN 963
BLANDFORD-BAKER Mark GBR 1409
MOLKENTHIN Karen GER 1412
Mc EVOY Terry IRL 1384
CUDIA Giuseppe ITA 1253
Oolzumi Kazuhisa JPN 1231
GROOTENHUIS Lex NED 947
MOLLY Markus NZL 1413
NOSAL Zbigniew POL 1131
ALUPEI Dorin ROU 1465
DU PLESSIS Wimpie RSA 1466
GOLOB Borut SLO 1207
SENKAL Ahmet TUR 1108
WYLDER John USA 1387
Spares

STEININGER Birgit AUT 1430
KASAMPALIS Efthimios GRE 1133
FUENTES

CASTANEDA Santiago MEX 1366

NG Wing Ning HKG 1441
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2011 WORLD ROWING MASTERS REGATTA
Poznan, Poland
08 to 11 September 2011

Jury President
KOMORNICKI Stan FISA 1074

Jury Members

MELBOURNE Gregory AUS 1490
DE JONGE Yves BEL 1300
WOUTERS Paul BEL 1172
WOQOD Debbie CAN 1610
NISSEN Jan DEN 1261
VALI Robert EST 1599
MOULY Jéréme FRA 1484
RANKOV Boris GBR 1432
ENGELMANN Erhard GER 1120
GRUETZNER Georg GER 1202
MARINAI Manola ITA 1486
TABATA Yoshihiko JPN 1265
GRAMSTS Edgars LAT 1600
MEIJERS Freek NED 1543
KUCZMA Monika POL 1545
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS Nuno POR 1351
MAC FARLANE lan RSA 1303
van VELZE Herman RSA 1549
EE Nicholas SIN 1299
DABIC Nikola SRB 1593
NIKOLIC Ana SRB 1596
HAMMAMI Ines TUN 1527
Spares

RANTAMAKI Jari FIN 1562
KRAIEM Samir TUN 1583
MEISNER Kirsten USA 1575

Board of the Jury

BAIN Gary FISA 1528
CHEN Ronald FISA 1050
PAHLE Tone FISA 1326

RUTENBERG Daniel FISA 1116
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2011 WORLD ROWING COASTAL CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR CLUBS

Bari, Italy
21 to 23 October 2011

Jury President
BOLCIC

Jury Members
GHORAB

PEGURI

SMETANA

ARRUDA

DONEGAN

TELLIER

PAINTER

NG

SZANTO

KERR

LANANNA

VAN DER LELIJ
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS
KARAJOVIC - IBROCIC
DAETWYLER
POCHANASAMBURANA
KHARDANI

DERMAN

Spares
DE JONGE
DEE

Fabio

Amar
Enzio
Elisabeth
Luciana
William
Alain

Gary
Wing Ning
Eva
Kieran
Domenico
Tom

Nuno
Ruzica
Paul
Praparnpongs
Sahbi
Etem

Yves
James

FISA

ALG
ARG
AUT
BRA
CAN
FRA
GBR
HKG
HUN
IRL
ITA
NED
POR
SRB
Sul
THA
TUN
TUR

BEL
PHI

1080

1526
1237
851

1507
1225
1224
1445
1441
1383
1213
1311
1415
1351
1428
872

1558
1582
1419

1300
1491



