



2011 World Rowing Event Juries

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate communication with all logistic details

2011 ROWING WORLD CUP REGATTA 1 Munich, Germany 27 to 29 May 2011

Jury President

SCHOLLER	Peter	GER	1105
----------	-------	-----	------

Jury Members

SCHUSTER	Karin	AUT	1621
RODRIGUES	Bruno dos Reis	BRA	1511
HAUSS	Charles	CAN	1607
GRÜTZNER	Georg	GER	1202
KAESWURM	Ulrich	GER	1218
KIENZLE- AUGSPURGER	Monika	GER	1164
RÜDEL	Willi	GER	1165
SCHOLLER	Axel	GER	1433
SIEGLER	Holger	GER	1045
STEPHAN	Karin	GER	1475
SINGLA	Parmod	IND	1540
WALKER	Ronald	IRL	1617
GATTONI	Danilo	ITA	1485
De HAAS	Hans	NED	949
MULDER	Allison	RSA	1548
GOLOB	Darko	SLO	1211
NEYROUD	Blaise	SUI	1222
BAZHENOVA	Viktoriya	UKR	1597
ZANDBERGEN	Peter	USA	931

Spares

KOBA	Andrzej	POL	1130
WALTER	Victor	AUS	1226

2011 World Rowing Event Juries

2011 ROWING WORLD CUP REGATTA 2 Hamburg, Germany 17 to 19 June 2011

Jury President

MEYBODEN	Gerhard	GER	1201
----------	---------	-----	------

Jury Members

FRASER	Phillip	AUS	1550
MARINOVIC	Mladen	CRO	1148
THYREN	Torben	DEN	1263
ABOUL EL OLA	Samy	EGY	1522
RANTAMAKI	Jari	FIN	1562
BAIN	Gary	GBR	1528
BECKER	Manfred	GER	1121
GARMATTER	Volker	GER	1203
HEITSCH	Holger	GER	1474
KILIAN	Frank	GER	1454
MARK BITTER	Mark	GER	1616
MOLKENTHIN	Karen	GER	1412
SIEGLER	Holger	GER	1045
SPINGAT	Frank	GER	1495
MUSMECI	Giampiero	ITA	1255
LEE	Kihyun	KOR	1604
KUCZMA	Monika	POL	1545
MINIC	Nikola	SRB	1595
DAETWYLER	Paul	SUI	872
WOODWORTH	Scott	USA	1576

Spares

WOUTERS	Paul	BEL	1172
OMAR	Raihan	SIN	1555

2011 World Rowing Event Juries

2011 ROWING WORLD CUP REGATTA 3 Lucerne, Switzerland 08 to 10 July 2011

Jury President

DAETWYLER	Paul	SUI	872
-----------	------	-----	-----

Jury Members

GUERIN	Andrew	AUS	1251
PETERLE	Kurt	AUT	700
VAN BELLE	Peter	BEL	1244
MADINA	Stefka	BUL	1426
CARTWRIGHT	Andrew	CAN	1499
RENARD	Jean-Paul	FRA	1272
LEVY	Martin	GBR	1332
GERSTENMAIER	Uwe	GER	1411
MEYBODEN	Gerhard	GER	1201
SCHOLLER	Peter	GER	1105
BIJDERWIJEDEN	Rob	NED	1173
DIZON	Marciano III	PHI	1492
VAGANOVA	Mira	RUS	1448
BOVEY	Pascal	SUI	1215
FELLMANN	Hans	SUI	1089
GUENTER	Urs	SUI	1063
JOLY	Régis	SUI	1472
KILCHMANN	Stefan	SUI	1571
KURTH	Hans-Peter	SUI	1094
NEYROUD	Blaise	SUI	1222
PETER	Felix	SUI	1107
SCHUBIGER	Max	SUI	1572
KRAIEM	Samir	TUN	1583

Spares

BOENSNES	Per	NOR	1032
HERRERO III	Ismael	PUR	1269

2011 World Rowing Event Juries

2011 WORLD ROWING UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS Amsterdam, The Netherlands 20 to 24 July 2011

Jury President

RAVENSBERGEN	Jacomine	FISA	1302
--------------	----------	------	------

Jury Members

KLUPACS	Rene	AUS	1489
PAWLINETZ	Wolfgang	AUT	1318
CARVALHO	Luciana	BRA	1508
DIMOUAWA	Martine	CMR	1520
KLEMES	Ivo	CZE	1209
RASMUSSEN	Stig	DEN	1060
WITTRANT	Catherine	FRA	1098
RUEDEL	Willi	GER	1165
WONG	Hang Tim	HKG	1519
MESZAROS	Laszlo	HUN	1288
DAUKANTAS	Edmundas	LTU	1517
HUERTA DE LA SOTA	Mario	MEX	1339
NEPPERUS	Helma	NED	1057
TIERNEY	Drew	NZL	1365
MACOVEI	Rodica	ROU	1477
JOLY	Regis	SUI	1472
ALPAY	Alper	TUR	1418
WILLENBRING	Robert	USA	1438

Spares

MARQUEZ			
ESCUDERO	Pedro	ESP	1513
CRUICKSHANK	Ian	GBR	1431
BASU RAY	Rano	CAN	972
ELNOURY	Mohamed Amr	EGY	1523

2011 World Rowing Event Juries

2011 WORLD ROWING JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Eton, Great Britain

03 to 07 August 2011

Jury President

ROMBAUT	Patrick	FISA	1085
---------	---------	------	------

Jury Members

STEVENS	Gwenda	BEL	1463
MOREIRA DE SOUZA	Magali	BRA	1533
DERRY	Dave	CAN	1185
MEZDJIC	Slavko	CRO	1070
EL SARKY	Moness	EGY	1330
LORIENTE PEREZ	Asuncion	ESP	1464
COPIE	Marie-Laurence	FRA	1481
DRURY	Chris	GBR	1324
SAMIOU	Niki	GRE	1440
MOSCHELLA	Nicola	ITA	1487
HAN	Sang Hoon	KOR	1370
SUDNICKAS	Tadas	LTU	1436
STOKKE - ISACHSEN	Grete	NOR	1336
MARSZALEK - WOLNY	Marta	POL	1132
OMAR	Roozaimy	SIN	1557
MILACIC	Marko	SRB	1450
PETER	Felix	SUI	1107
NORDH	Kenth	SWE	1338

Spares

DOSTAL	Radim	CZE	1469
HINGSTMAN	Peter	NED	990
WALKER	Simon	NZL	1554
MUSIAL	John	USA	1546

2011 World Rowing Event Juries

2011 WORLD ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS Bled, Slovenia 28 August to 4 September 2011

Jury President

ROMBAUT	Patrick	FISA	1085
---------	---------	------	------

Jury Members

RAMIREZ SCOLARIO	Sergio	ARG	1238
NASH	Brian	AUS	1283
GOORMACHTIGH	Etienne	BEL	1242
CAMPBELL	Ken	CAN	1184
CHRISTOFFERSEN	Lars	DEN	963
BLANDFORD-BAKER	Mark	GBR	1409
MOLKENTHIN	Karen	GER	1412
Mc EVOY	Terry	IRL	1384
CUDIA	Giuseppe	ITA	1253
OIZUMI	Kazuhisa	JPN	1231
GROOTENHUIS	Lex	NED	947
MOLLY	Markus	NZL	1413
NOSAL	Zbigniew	POL	1131
ALUPEI	Dorin	ROU	1465
DU PLESSIS	Wimpie	RSA	1466
GOLOB	Borut	SLO	1207
SENKAL	Ahmet	TUR	1108
WYLDER	John	USA	1387

Spares

STEININGER	Birgit	AUT	1430
KASAMPALIS	Efthimios	GRE	1133
FUENTES			
CASTANEDA	Santiago	MEX	1366
NG	Wing Ning	HKG	1441

2011 World Rowing Event Juries

2011 WORLD ROWING MASTERS REGATTA Poznan, Poland 08 to 11 September 2011

Jury President

KOMORNICKI	Stan	FISA	1074
------------	------	------	------

Jury Members

MELBOURNE	Gregory	AUS	1490
DE JONGE	Yves	BEL	1300
WOUTERS	Paul	BEL	1172
WOOD	Debbie	CAN	1610
NISSEN	Jan	DEN	1261
VÄLI	Robert	EST	1599
MOULY	Jérôme	FRA	1484
RANKOV	Boris	GBR	1432
ENGELMANN	Erhard	GER	1120
GRUETZNER	Georg	GER	1202
MARINAI	Manola	ITA	1486
TABATA	Yoshihiko	JPN	1265
GRAMSTS	Edgars	LAT	1600
MEIJERS	Freek	NED	1543
KUCZMA	Monika	POL	1545
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS	Nuno	POR	1351
MAC FARLANE	Ian	RSA	1303
van VELZE	Herman	RSA	1549
EE	Nicholas	SIN	1299
DABIC	Nikola	SRB	1593
NIKOLIC	Ana	SRB	1596
HAMMAMI	Ines	TUN	1527

Spares

RANTAMAKI	Jari	FIN	1562
KRAIEM	Samir	TUN	1583
MEISNER	Kirsten	USA	1575

Board of the Jury

BAIN	Gary	FISA	1528
CHEN	Ronald	FISA	1050
PAHLE	Tone	FISA	1326
RUTENBERG	Daniel	FISA	1116

2011 World Rowing Event Juries

2011 WORLD ROWING COASTAL CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR CLUBS

Bari, Italy

21 to 23 October 2011

Jury President

BOLCIC	Fabio	FISA	1080
--------	-------	------	------

Jury Members

GHORAB	Amar	ALG	1526
PEGURI	Enzio	ARG	1237
SMETANA	Elisabeth	AUT	851
ARRUDA	Luciana	BRA	1507
DONEGAN	William	CAN	1225
TELLIER	Alain	FRA	1224
PAINTER	Gary	GBR	1445
NG	Wing Ning	HKG	1441
SZANTO	Eva	HUN	1383
KERR	Kieran	IRL	1213
LANANNA	Domenico	ITA	1311
VAN DER LELIJ	Tom	NED	1415
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS	Nuno	POR	1351
KARAJOVIC - IBROCIC	Ruzica	SRB	1428
DAETWYLER	Paul	SUI	872
POCHANASAMBURANA	Praparnpongs	THA	1558
KHARDANI	Sahbi	TUN	1582
DERMAN	Etem	TUR	1419

Spares

DE JONGE	Yves	BEL	1300
DEE	James	PHI	1491